
KL International Towerthon 2009
(28 Feb 2009, Sunday)
Team Results- Government Bodies

TmRk LegRk TeamCode Team Bib EngName LegTime TeamTime
1 1 TG24 TLDM A0709 AB HAMID BIN BANDOG 0:16:16 1:23:13
1 2 TG24 TLDM A0708 BALU A/L MUNIANDY 0:16:18 1:23:13
1 3 TG24 TLDM A0710 AMRAN RAJ A/L KRISHNAN 0:16:28 1:23:13
1 4 TG24 TLDM A0711 MATHIALAGAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM 0:16:56 1:23:13
1 5 TG24 TLDM A0707 REHVAN A/L ARUMUGAM 0:17:18 1:23:13
2 1 TG23 MAJLIS SUKAN ANGKATAN TENTERA A3082 MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN 0:14:51 1:27:51
2 2 TG23 MAJLIS SUKAN ANGKATAN TENTERA A3083 REFEIN BIN RAZALI AFEIN 0:17:46 1:27:51
2 3 TG23 MAJLIS SUKAN ANGKATAN TENTERA A3084 ROZMI B YUNUS 0:17:38 1:27:51
2 4 TG23 MAJLIS SUKAN ANGKATAN TENTERA A3080 STANLY SANEH 0:18:02 1:27:51
2 5 TG23 MAJLIS SUKAN ANGKATAN TENTERA A3081 JIRAM SIDIN 0:19:36 1:27:51
3 1 TG19 ATM 2 A0318 MUHAMAD FARID BIN ZAKARIA 0:16:11 1:29:37
3 2 TG19 ATM 2 A0321 TIRUVATIRAN A/L VADIVELU 0:17:22 1:29:37
3 3 TG19 ATM 2 A0320 MOHAMAD AZARIZAL BIN AZIZ 0:17:31 1:29:37
3 4 TG19 ATM 2 C1200 WAN JONUDIN BIN HJ WAN DOLLAH 0:18:50 1:29:37
3 5 TG19 ATM 2 A0319 SHAHRUL EFENDI BIN JOHARI 0:19:44 1:29:37
4 1 TG18 PDRM A A0182 SARAVANAN A/L SINNIAH 0:16:56 1:29:52
4 2 TG18 PDRM A D1551 MOHAMAD BIN OMAR 0:17:05 1:29:52
4 3 TG18 PDRM A D1552 MOHD SOWOTO BIN INDI 0:17:42 1:29:52
4 4 TG18 PDRM A A0295 VIKNESWARAN A/L MARIAPAN 0:19:00 1:29:52
4 5 TG18 PDRM A C1073 MOHD ZAINI BIN HARUN 0:19:11 1:29:52
5 1 TG22 KOMANDO 69 A C1204 SHAMSUDIN BIN HASSAN 0:17:25 1:34:58
5 2 TG22 KOMANDO 69 A B0954 NOOR AMELIA BINTI MUSA 0:18:46 1:34:58
5 3 TG22 KOMANDO 69 A A3056 MORDI BIN TAMAM 0:18:55 1:34:58
5 4 TG22 KOMANDO 69 A A3060 MOHAMAD ASRUL BIN HJ OSMAN 0:19:33 1:34:58
5 5 TG22 KOMANDO 69 A A3057 SYED MOHD RIDZUAN BIN SYED 0:20:21 1:34:58
6 1 TG20 JABATAN ARAH UGAT A0330 JONAPHAN JAIMI 0:17:52 1:38:58
6 2 TG20 JABATAN ARAH UGAT A0332 FARIS BIN ADMAD 0:19:22 1:38:58
6 3 TG20 JABATAN ARAH UGAT A0329 MOHD NORIZAN BIN SAIDIE 0:19:39 1:38:58
6 4 TG20 JABATAN ARAH UGAT A0328 NACHOLAS RUMO 0:19:55 1:38:58
6 5 TG20 JABATAN ARAH UGAT A0331 AMIRUDIN BIN RAMLEE 0:22:12 1:38:58



7 1 TG17 KELAB SUKAN MAJLIS PERBANDARAN KLANG A0400 VIGNESWARAN A/L JAY KUMAR 0:19:36 1:46:19
7 2 TG17 KELAB SUKAN MAJLIS PERBANDARAN KLANG A0393 MOHD JOHARI BIN ABU HASSAN 0:21:14 1:46:19
7 3 TG17 KELAB SUKAN MAJLIS PERBANDARAN KLANG A0394 MOHD SHARIL BIN SANIP 0:21:43 1:46:19
7 4 TG17 KELAB SUKAN MAJLIS PERBANDARAN KLANG A0392 R RAMACHANDRAN A/L RAJINDRA 0:21:45 1:46:19
7 5 TG17 KELAB SUKAN MAJLIS PERBANDARAN KLANG A0395 IZWAN BIN MOHD SUMAIRI 0:22:04 1:46:19
8 1 TG21 KELAB 69 ULU KINTA A3045 MOHD SHAHRUL BIN MAT ZEIN 0:19:04 1:51:52
8 2 TG21 KELAB 69 ULU KINTA A3048 SOLLAHUDDIN BIN AHMAD 0:19:46 1:51:52
8 3 TG21 KELAB 69 ULU KINTA A3049 ASHAARY BIN SAID 0:23:19 1:51:52
8 4 TG21 KELAB 69 ULU KINTA A3044 MAZRUL BIN MANSOR 0:24:23 1:51:52
8 5 TG21 KELAB 69 ULU KINTA A3050 MOHD EHSAN BIN KASSIM 0:25:22 1:51:52
9 1 TG16 IMP 3 A0675 MOHD RASHIDI YUSOF 0:29:22 2:50:05
9 2 TG16 IMP 3 A0678 FAHRULRAZY OTHMAN 0:32:13 2:50:05
9 3 TG16 IMP 3 A0677 AHMAD KAMAL MOHAMAD 0:34:03 2:50:05
9 4 TG16 IMP 3 A0684 MOHAMMAD ROHAIMY ABDUL RAHIM 0:36:40 2:50:05
9 5 TG16 IMP 3 A0676 KAMSANI BIN KAMARUDDIN 0:37:49 2:50:05
10 1 TG15 GO GO KESWIP A0429 FARIZ UBAIDULLAH MAHAMUD 0:21:03 4:08:39
10 2 TG15 GO GO KESWIP B0939 ROHARYATI BT ZULKEFLI 0:46:30 4:08:39
10 3 TG15 GO GO KESWIP B0941 ADZLIZA IBRAHIM 0:59:45 4:08:39
10 4 TG15 GO GO KESWIP B0938 SITI HASMAH BAHARUDIN 0:59:48 4:08:39
10 5 TG15 GO GO KESWIP B0937 LIM CHING WOON 1:01:35 4:08:39
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